
ACADEMY PRINCIPAL

Ken Davis
(608) 361-3021
kdavis2@sdb.k12.wi.us

Contact Information

ACADEMY COUSELOR

Tiffini Schwenn
(608) 361-3038
tschwenn@sdb.k12.wi.us

ACADEMY LEADS

Adrianna Cofoid
(608) 361-3000 ext. 5141
acofoid@sdb.k12.wi.us

Jessica Hoefs
(608) 361-3000 ext. 5508
jhoefs@sdb.k12.wi.us

Sara Johnson
(608) 361-3000 ext. 5531
sjohnson@sdb.k12.wi.us
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Our Freshman Academy is designed to help students as they
transition to high school. The Academy focus is to support

and engage our students in exploring career interests,
learning about course offerings, and developing goals for

high school and beyond.

FRESHMAN
ACADEMY



ACADEMY PRINCIPAL

Brian Lundeen
(608) 361-3011
blundeen@sdb.k12.wi.u

Contact Information

ACADEMY COUSELOR

Andrew Jandron
(608) 361-3170
ajandron@sdb.k12.wi.us

ACADEMY LEADS

Jennifer Schmitz
(608) 361-3000 ext. 5796
jschmitz@sdb.k12.wi.us

Our BACH Academy is
focused on preparing
students who are interested
in pursuing careers in
Business, the Arts,
Communications, and
Hospitality.
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BACH
ACADEMY



ACADEMY PRINCIPAL

Constance Barreau
(608) 361-3318
cbarreau@sdb.k12.wi.u

Contact Information

ACADEMY COUSELOR

Angela Snow
(608) 361-3028
asnow@sdb.k12.wi.us

ACADEMY LEADS

Amy Mehltretter
(608) 361-300 ext. 5690
amehltretter@sdb.k12.wi.us

Our HHES Academy is
focused on preparing
students who are interested
in pursuing careers in Health,
Human, and Educational
Services.
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HHES
ACADEMY



PACMES
ACADEMY

ACADEMY PRINCIPAL

Jaymee Thompson
(608) 361-3030
jthompson1@sdb.k12.wi.u

Contact Information

ACADEMY COUSELOR

Trudy Hart
(608) 361-3026
thart@sdb.k12.wi.us

ACADEMY LEADS

Brian Michels
(608) 361-3000 ext.5093
bmichels@sdb.k12.wi.us

Heidi Andre
(608) 361-3000 ext. 5070
haandre@sdb.k12.wi.us

Our PACMES Academy is focused on preparing students who are
interested in pursuing careers in Public Service, Automotive,

Construction, Manufacturing, Engineering, and Science.
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